Position

County Probation Officer-Ex
Asst Co Prob Off - Exempt
Probation Director

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Probation Director
Probation Manager
Probation Manager

Probation Manager

Probation Chief Of Admin Svcs

Probation Manager
Probation Manager
Probation Manager
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Research And Eval Manager
Probation Supervisor |

Probation Supervisor |

Other Positions Held County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

Total Wages

$233,084
$180,405
$162,478
$161,158
$160,431
$147,793
$147,188
$141,789
$141,103
$137,554
$135,311
$132,118
$130,765
$129,247
$126,916
$124,914
$124,071
$123,689
$122,622
$121,771
$121,590
$121,204
$120,908
$120,795
$120,144
$119,988
$119,162
$115,852
$113,233
$112,745

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$215,769
$173,139
$157,984

$90,741
$156,964
$139,624
$146,618
$141,013

$55,003
$111,945
$142,919
$132,267
$105,644
$107,408
$103,589
$127,839
$107,194
$123,811
$110,702
$101,267

$99,327
$111,325
$131,012
$105,525
$106,244
$108,232

$77,027

$53,555
$124,256
$118,542



Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Network Administrator |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Probation Supervisor |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Materiel Manager

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

$111,655
$111,271
$111,166
$108,582
$107,838
$106,028
$105,678
$104,569
$103,647
$103,454
$103,399
$103,361
$103,311
$103,305
$103,291
$102,814
$102,769
$102,623
$102,579
$102,562
$102,457
$102,339
$102,100
$101,820
$101,415
$101,398
$101,231
$101,227
$101,149
$101,110
$101,063
$101,029

$108,632
$45,200
$85,698
$90,229
$115,435
$109,680
$85,830
$132,176
$110,736
$109,680
$83,469
$83,989
$84,642
$100,951
$49,467
$100,881
$92,307
$83,191
$101,250
$91,643
$109,971
$109,680
$109,680
$68,279
$105,525
$80,045
$92,647
$72,533
$90,815
$92,647
$108,654
$83,150



Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Administrative Svcs Asst llI

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

$100,968
$100,758
$100,612
$100,607
$100,417
$100,151
$100,025
$99,427
$99,266
$99,248
$99,150
$99,067
$98,944
$98,905
$98,709
$98,618
$98,415
$98,342
$97,782
$97,766
$97,528
$97,486
$97,331
$97,278
$97,226
$97,027
$96,758
$96,625
$96,603
$96,599
$96,268
$96,028

$92,881
$80,913
$99,427
$89,174
$92,543
$86,985
$44,113
$81,509
$80,198
$80,198
$90,928
$92,628
$94,400
$91,081
$63,767
$80,198
$72,533
$89,514
$96,650
$96,701
$90,497
$89,073
$80,538
$82,278
$89,514
$92,950
$110,331
$69,560
$110,699
$80,538
$96,159
$104,589



Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Administrative Svcs Asst llI
Network Technician Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Administrative Svcs Asst llI

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

$95,885
$95,872
$95,842
$95,831
$95,219
$94,924
$94,460
$94,308
$94,067
$93,910
$93,099
$93,055
$93,032
$92,489
$91,951
$90,580
$90,185
$90,039
$88,505
$88,063
$88,049
$87,950
$87,666
$87,527
$86,607
$84,670
$83,514
$81,067
$80,835
$80,072
$78,037
$77,940

$93,784
$65,019
$80,624
$79,776
$110,188
$76,370
$98,126
$110,894
$108,621
$64,945
$65,468
$98,590
$109,868
$89,527
$109,133
$66,554
$107,761
$107,761
$61,976
$62,028
$69,318
$71,458
$86,422
$65,867
$71,855
$28,897
$54,535
$70,622
$57,725
$86,937
$32,239
$64,499



Deputy Probation Officer Il
Dir Office Of Reentry And Just
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Office Manager

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Clerical Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Exec Secretary-Exempt
Accounting Technician
Clerical Supervisor
Administrative Svcs Asst I
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Senior Level

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Dir Office Of Reentry And Just

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

$77,072
$76,483
$75,991
$73,344
$73,208
$73,136
$72,259
$71,670
$71,575
$68,753
$66,890
$65,884
$65,216
$64,710
$63,142
$61,110
$61,093
$58,836
$58,147
$57,038
$56,865
$55,625
$55,219
$55,013
$53,604
$51,942
$51,925
$51,733
$51,527
$50,535
$50,426
$50,277

$62,175
$28,130
$61,112
$43,415
$60,447
$59,786
$33,786
$59,229
$59,274
$32,521
$30,298
$32,492
$18,752
$95,108
$30,029
$41,263
$29,447
$36,704
$45,574
$16,694
$58,181
$27,598
$27,594
$55,796
$24,713
$44,911
$37,075
$42,486
$24,155
$43,026
$56,510
$14,377



Clerk-Senior Level

Deputy Probation Officer |
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Probation Supervisor |
Program/Projects Coordinator
Clerk-Experienced Level
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Exec Secretary-Exempt
Network Technician |
Clerk-Senior Level
Plnr/Eval-Level A
Plnr/Eval-Level A
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Experienced Level

Student Intern Level V

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

$48,471
$48,443
$48,278
$47,337
$45,528
$41,202
$36,241
$32,986
$29,489
$29,057
$26,725
$24,682
$13,001
$7,037
$3,697
$2,628
$1,855
$270

$24,995
$47,026
$22,280
$9,116
$22,719
$30,972
$9,175
$15,928
$21,970
$6,196
$9,650
$13,910
$4,785
$2,599
$0

$3

$3

$0



