Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Probation Officer-Ex		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$233,084	\$215,769
Asst Co Prob Off - Exempt		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$180,405	\$173,139
Probation Director		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$162,478	\$157,984
Deputy Probation Officer III		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$161,158	\$90,741
Probation Director		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$160,431	\$156,964
Probation Manager		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$147,793	\$139,624
Probation Manager		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$147,188	\$146,618
Probation Manager		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$141,789	\$141,013
Probation Chief Of Admin Svcs		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$141,103	\$55,003
Probation Manager		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$137,554	\$111,945
Probation Manager		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$135,311	\$142,919
Probation Manager		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$132,118	\$132,267
Deputy Probation Officer III		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$130,765	\$105,644
Deputy Probation Officer III		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$129,247	\$107,408
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$126,916	\$103,589
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$124,914	\$127,839
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$124,071	\$107,194
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$123,689	\$123,811
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$122,622	\$110,702
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$121,771	\$101,267
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$121,590	\$99,327
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$121,204	\$111,325
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$120,908	\$131,012
Deputy Probation Officer III		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$120,795	\$105,525
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$120,144	\$106,244
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$119,988	\$108,232
Deputy Probation Officer III		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$119,162	\$77,027
Research And Eval Manager		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$115,852	\$53,555
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$113,233	\$124,256
Probation Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$112,745	\$118,542

Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$111,655	\$108,632
Network Administrator I	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$111,271	\$45,200
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$111,166	\$85,698
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$108,582	\$90,229
Probation Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$107,838	\$115,435
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$106,028	\$109,680
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$105,678	\$85,830
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$104,569	\$132,176
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$103,647	\$110,736
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$103,454	\$109,680
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$103,399	\$83,469
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$103,361	\$83,989
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$103,311	\$84,642
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$103,305	\$100,951
Materiel Manager	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$103,291	\$49,467
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$102,814	\$100,881
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$102,769	\$92,307
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$102,623	\$83,191
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$102,579	\$101,250
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$102,562	\$91,643
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$102,457	\$109,971
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$102,339	\$109,680
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$102,100	\$109,680
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$101,820	\$68,279
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$101,415	\$105,525
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$101,398	\$80,045
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$101,231	\$92,647
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$101,227	\$72,533
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$101,149	\$90,815
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$101,110	\$92,647
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$101,063	\$108,654
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$101,029	\$83,150

Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$100,968	\$92,881
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$100,758	\$80,913
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$100,612	\$99,427
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$100,607	\$89,174
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$100,417	\$92,543
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$100,151	\$86,985
Administrative Svcs Asst III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$100,025	\$44,113
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$99,427	\$81,509
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$99,266	\$80,198
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$99,248	\$80,198
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$99,150	\$90,928
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$99,067	\$92,628
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$98,944	\$94,400
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$98,905	\$91,081
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$98,709	\$63,767
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$98,618	\$80,198
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$98,415	\$72,533
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$98,342	\$89,514
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$97,782	\$96,650
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$97,766	\$96,701
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$97,528	\$90,497
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$97,486	\$89,073
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$97,331	\$80,538
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$97,278	\$82,278
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$97,226	\$89,514
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$97,027	\$92,950
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$96,758	\$110,331
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$96,625	\$69,560
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$96,603	\$110,699
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$96,599	\$80,538
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$96,268	\$96,159
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$96,028	\$104,589

Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$95,885	\$93,784
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$95,872	\$65,019
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$95,842	\$80,624
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$95,831	\$79,776
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$95,219	\$110,188
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$94,924	\$76,370
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$94,460	\$98,126
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$94,308	\$110,894
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$94,067	\$108,621
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$93,910	\$64,945
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$93,099	\$65,468
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$93,055	\$98,590
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$93,032	\$109,868
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$92,489	\$89,527
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$91,951	\$109,133
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$90,580	\$66,554
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$90,185	\$107,761
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$90,039	\$107,761
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$88,505	\$61,976
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$88,063	\$62,028
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$88,049	\$69,318
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$87,950	\$71,458
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$87,666	\$86,422
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$87,527	\$65,867
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$86,607	\$71,855
Administrative Svcs Asst III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$84,670	\$28,897
Network Technician II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$83,514	\$54,535
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$81,067	\$70,622
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$80,835	\$57,725
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$80,072	\$86,937
Administrative Svcs Asst III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$78,037	\$32,239
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$77,940	\$64,499

Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$77,072	\$62,175
Dir Office Of Reentry And Just	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$76,483	\$28,130
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$75,991	\$61,112
Office Manager	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$73,344	\$43,415
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$73,208	\$60,447
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$73,136	\$59,786
Clerical Supervisor	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$72,259	\$33,786
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$71,670	\$59,229
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$71,575	\$59,274
Exec Secretary-Exempt	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$68,753	\$32,521
Accounting Technician	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$66,890	\$30,298
Clerical Supervisor	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$65,884	\$32,492
Administrative Svcs Asst II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$65,216	\$18,752
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$64,710	\$95,108
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$63,142	\$30,029
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$61,110	\$41,263
Account Clerk-Advanced Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$61,093	\$29,447
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$58,836	\$36,704
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$58,147	\$45,574
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$57,038	\$16,694
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$56,865	\$58,181
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$55,625	\$27,598
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$55,219	\$27,594
Deputy Probation Officer II	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$55,013	\$55,796
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$53,604	\$24,713
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$51,942	\$44,911
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$51,925	\$37,075
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$51,733	\$42,486
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$51,527	\$24,155
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$50,535	\$43,026
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$50,426	\$56,510
Dir Office Of Reentry And Just	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$50,277	\$14,377

Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$48,471	\$24,995
Deputy Probation Officer I	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$48,443	\$47,026
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$48,278	\$22,280
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$47,337	\$9,116
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$45,528	\$22,719
Probation Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$41,202	\$30,972
Program/Projects Coordinator	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$36,241	\$9,175
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$32,986	\$15,928
Deputy Probation Officer III	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$29,489	\$21,970
Exec Secretary-Exempt	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$29,057	\$6,196
Network Technician I	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$26,725	\$9,650
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$24,682	\$13,910
Plnr/Eval-Level A	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$13,001	\$4,785
Plnr/Eval-Level A	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$7,037	\$2,599
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$3,697	\$0
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$2,628	\$3
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$1,855	\$3
Student Intern Level V	Contra Costa County	Probation Programs	\$270	\$0